ALK (Ireland)

BEHRE%SL Name) BEWEERT (Address) a—FK
A AHIEAEREES  (Official laboratories)
1~2 X%
3 Public Analyst's Laboratory - Dublin Sir Patrick Dun’s, Lower Grand Canal TE10003
Street, Dublin 2 D02 P667
4 Public Analyst's Laboratory - Cork St. Finbarr's Hospital, Douglas Road, Cork. IE10004
T12 XH60
5 Public Analyst's Laboratory - Galway Seamus Quirke Road, University Hospital, TE10005
Galway H91 Y952
6 Public Health Microbiology Lab. - Cork Health Service Executive (South), St. TE10006
Finbarr’s Hospital, Douglas Road, Cork T12
XH60
7 Public Health Laboratory - Limerick HSE-West, Ballycumnin Avenue, Raheen IE10007
Business Park, Limerick V94 HOYE
8 Public Health Laboratory - Cherry Orchard Health Service Executive (Dublin Mid TE10008
Leinster), Cherry Orchard Hospital,
Ballyfermot, Dublin 10 D10 AE13
9 Public Health Microbiology - Galway Medical Microbiology Dept, University TE10009
Hospital Galway, Newcastle Road, Galway
H91
10 Public Health Laboratory - Sligo Sligo General Hospital, Microbiology IE10010
Department, The Mall, Sligo F91 H684
11 Public Health Laboratory - Waterford Microbiology Department, University IE10011
Hospital Waterford, Dunmore Road,
Waterford. X91 ERSE
12 Cork County Council Veterinary Food Safety | Inniscarra, Co. Cork P31 HC92 IE10012
Laboratory
13 Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine Backweston Laboratory Campus, IE10013
Laboratories - Backweston (Food Microbiology) Ballymadeer, Celbridge, Co. Kildare W23
14 Dairy Science Laboratory - Cork Model Farm Road, Co Cork T12 FE06 IE10014




REHEI% (Name)

REHER{ERT (Address)

a—F

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Dairy Science Laboratory - Limerick

Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine
Laboratories - Backweston (Food Chemistry)

The Marine Institute

The State Laboratory

Food Safety Department, Teagasc Food
Research Centre

Irish Equine Centre

Radiation Monitoring Laboratory
Environmental Protection Agency

Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine
Laboratories - Backweston (Plant Science)

Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine
Laboratories, Regional Veterinary
Laboratories-Westmeath

Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine
Laboratories, Regional Veterinary
Laboratories-Limerick

Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine
Laboratories, Regional Veterinary
Laboratories -Co Cork

Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine
Laboratories, Regional Veterinary
Laboratories-Co Kilkenny

Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine
Laboratories, Regional Veterinary
Laboratories-Co-Sligo

Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine
Laboratories - Backweston (Virology)

Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine
Laboratories - Backweston (Bacteriology and
Parasitological)

Killeely Road, Limerick V94 TF88

Backweston Laboratory Campus,
Ballymadeer, Celbridge, Co. Kildare W23

Rinville, Oranmore, Co. Galway H91 R673

Backweston Laboratory Campus,
Ballymadeer, Celbridge, Co. Kildare W23
Vw2C

Ashtown, Dublin D15 DY05

Johnstown, Naas, Co. Kildare W91 RH93

3 Clonskeagh Square, Clonskeagh Road,
Dublin 14 D14 H424

Backweston Campus, Celbridge, Co. Kildare,
W23 VW2C

Coosan, Athlone,Co. Westmeath,N37 N471

Knockalisheen Co. Limerick

Model Farm Road Bishopstown Cork
T12FE06

Leggatsrath, Hebron Road, Kilkenny,
R95TX39

Fawcett's Bridge Doonally Co. Sligo,
F91XRW7

Backweston Campus, Celbridge, Co.
Kildare, W23 VW2C

Backweston Campus, Celbridge, Co.
Kildare, W23 VW2C

TE10015

TE10016

TE10017

TE10018

TE10019

TE10020

TE10021

TE10022

TE10023

TE10024

TE10025

TE10026

TE10027

TE10028

TE10029




BEHRE%SL Name) BEMEERT (Address) a—FK
30 Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine Backweston Campus, Celbridge, Co. Kildare, = IE10030
Laboratories - Backweston (Pathology) W23 VW2C
31 Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine Model Farm Road Bishopstown Cork IE10031
Laboratories, Blood testing laboratory - Cork
32 Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine Backweston Campus, Celbridge, Co. Kildare, = IE10032
Laboratories - Backweston (Plant Science) W23 VW2C
33 Biolytix AG Benkenstrasse 254 4108 Witterswil IE10033
Switzerland
34 EUROFINS Food Testing Ireland Ltd Glanmire Industrial Estate Glanmire Cork IE10034
Co. Cork
B fRTHAR (Registered laboratories)
1~9 X
European Union (EU)
BEHRESL Name) BEWEERT (Address) a—FK

1

A AHIRERERES (Official laboratories)

K&




