## アイルランド (Ireland)

	検査機関名 (Name)	検査機関住所 (Address)	コード
	A 公的検査機関(Official laboratories)		
	1~2 欠番		
3	Public Analyst's Laboratory - Dublin	Sir Patrick Dun's, Lower Grand Canal Street, Dublin 2 D02 P667	IE10003
4	Public Analyst's Laboratory - Cork	St. Finbarr's Hospital, Douglas Road, Cork. T12 XH60	IE10004
5	Public Analyst's Laboratory - Galway	Seamus Quirke Road, University Hospital, Galway H91 Y952	IE10005
6	Public Health Microbiology Lab Cork	Health Service Executive (South), St. Finbarr's Hospital, Douglas Road, Cork T12 XH60	IE10006
7	Public Health Laboratory - Limerick	HSE-West, Ballycumnin Avenue, Raheen Business Park, Limerick V94 H9YE	IE10007
8	Public Health Laboratory - Cherry Orchard	Health Service Executive (Dublin Mid Leinster), Cherry Orchard Hospital, Ballyfermot, Dublin 10 D10 AE13	IE10008
9	Public Health Microbiology - Galway	Medical Microbiology Dept, University Hospital Galway, Newcastle Road, Galway H91	IE10009
10	Public Health Laboratory - Sligo	Sligo General Hospital, Microbiology Department, The Mall, Sligo F91 H684	IE10010
11	Public Health Laboratory - Waterford	Microbiology Department, University Hospital Waterford, Dunmore Road, Waterford. X91 ER8E	IE10011
12	Cork County Council Veterinary Food Safety Laboratory	Inniscarra, Co. Cork P31 HC92	IE10012
13	Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine Laboratories - Backweston (Food Microbiology)	Backweston Laboratory Campus, Ballymadeer, Celbridge, Co. Kildare W23	IE10013
14	Dairy Science Laboratory - Cork	Model Farm Road, Co Cork T12 FE06	IE10014

		検査機関住所 (Address)	コード
15	Dairy Science Laboratory - Limerick	Killeely Road, Limerick V94 TF88	IE10015
16	Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine Laboratories - Backweston (Food Chemistry)	Backweston Laboratory Campus, Ballymadeer, Celbridge, Co. Kildare W23	IE10016
17	The Marine Institute	Rinville, Oranmore, Co. Galway H91 R673	IE10017
18	The State Laboratory	Backweston Laboratory Campus, Ballymadeer, Celbridge, Co. Kildare W23 VW2C	IE10018
19	Food Safety Department, Teagasc Food Research Centre	Ashtown, Dublin D15 DY05	IE10019
20	Irish Equine Centre	Johnstown, Naas, Co. Kildare W91 RH93	IE10020
21	Radiation Monitoring Laboratory Environmental Protection Agency	3 Clonskeagh Square, Clonskeagh Road, Dublin 14 D14 H424	IE10021
22	Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine Laboratories - Backweston (Plant Science)	Backweston Campus, Celbridge, Co. Kildare, W23 VW2C	IE10022
23	Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine Laboratories, Regional Veterinary Laboratories-Westmeath	Coosan, Athlone,Co. Westmeath,N37 N471	IE10023
24	Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine Laboratories, Regional Veterinary Laboratories-Limerick	Knockalisheen Co. Limerick	IE10024
25	Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine Laboratories, Regional Veterinary Laboratories -Co Cork	Model Farm Road Bishopstown Cork T12FE06	IE10025
26	Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine Laboratories, Regional Veterinary Laboratories-Co Kilkenny	Leggatsrath, Hebron Road, Kilkenny, R95TX39	IE10026
27	Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine Laboratories, Regional Veterinary Laboratories-Co-Sligo	Fawcett's Bridge Doonally Co. Sligo, F91XRW7	IE10027
28	Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine Laboratories - Backweston (Virology)	Backweston Campus, Celbridge, Co. Kildare, W23 VW2C	IE10028
29	Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine Laboratories - Backweston (Bacteriology and Parasitological)	Backweston Campus, Celbridge, Co. Kildare, W23 VW2C	IE10029

	検査機関名(Name)	検査機関住所 (Address)	コード
30	Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine Laboratories - Backweston (Pathology)	Backweston Campus, Celbridge, Co. Kildare, W23 VW2C	IE10030
31	Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine Laboratories, Blood testing laboratory - Cork	Model Farm Road Bishopstown Cork	IE10031
32	Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine Laboratories - Backweston (Plant Science)	Backweston Campus, Celbridge, Co. Kildare, W23 VW2C	IE10032
33	Biolytix AG	Benkenstrasse 254 4108 Witterswil Switzerland	IE10033
34	EUROFINS Food Testing Ireland Ltd	Glanmire Industrial Estate Glanmire Cork Co. Cork	IE10034
	B 指定検査機関(Registered laboratories)		
	1~9 欠番		

## European Union (EU)

検査機関名(Name)	検査機関住所 (Address)	コード
A 公的検査機関(Official laboratories)		
1 欠番		